
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo 	ITA
2 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio 	ITA
3 1961700005016 Bosch	Coll	Pau 	ESP
4 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem 	RUS
5 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki 	ITA
6 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo 	ITA
7 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo 	ITA
8 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro 	ITA
9 1951890001526 Riepin	Vladyslav 	UKR
10 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos 	ESP
11 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto 	ITA
12 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy 	RUS
13 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian 	ESP
14 1931700002130 Gutiérrez	Mencerre	Gerard 	URU

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb 	RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei 	RUS
3 1031700003954 Peña	Bes	Miguel 	ESP
4 1031700002495 Pujadas	Fernandez-Cordeiro	Alexandre 	ESP
5 1030670001344 Le	Matoc'h	Martin 	FRA
6 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan 	FRA
7 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy 	FRA
8 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia 	ITA

demo 1111510006383 Shchapov	Roman 	RUS
9 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper 	POL
10 1030670000232 Menet	Chao	Paul 	FRA
11 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego 	ITA
12 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo 	ESP
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia 	POL
2 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa 	BLR
3 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna 	POL
4 2981700000523 García	Patiño	Alba 	ESP
5 2011700000548 Royo	Martínez	Paula 	ESP
6 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana 	RUS
7 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna 	UKR
8 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria 	RUS
9 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia 	ESP
10 2010910002119 Santoni	Makoto	Corinne	 	ITA
11 2901890007707 Hukova	Dariia 	UKR
12 2961190006232 Iglesias	Olvera	Dulce	María 	MEX
13 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana 	RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia 	RUS
2 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta 	RUS
3 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina 	RUS
4 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta 	RUS
5 2051910001452 Lean	Alice 	GBR
6 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina 	RUS
7 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia 	RUS

demo 2101510004889 Komarovskaia	Margarita 	RUS
8 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara 	RUS
9 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna 	RUS
10 2061510006185 Diachenko	Aleksandra 	RUS
11 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca 	ITA
12 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	López	Aroa ESP
12 2051700005100 Andrés	Jofre	Victoria ESP
14 2031700005110 Oria	Albelda	Laura ESP
14 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
16 2061700003167 Abadía	Monguilod	María ESP
16 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL

demo 2111510006382 Shchapova	Mariana RUS
18 2091890006256 Kruhliak	Oleksandra UKR
19 2901890007708 Kolomiichuk	Mariia UKR
19 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
21 2091510004695 Shchapova	Kristina RUS
21 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
23 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
23 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
25 2051700001898 Hernando	Alda	María ESP
25 2051700005105 Latre	Laborda	Lydia ESP
27 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
27 2021510004694 Fedorova	Ekaterina RUS
29 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
29 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS
31 2071890006254 Tsekhotska	Daria UKR
31 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
33 2091510006502 Diachenko	Daria RUS
33 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
35 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
35 2061890006227 Kostenko	Polina UKR
37 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
37 2041700005103 Gutierrez	Mencerre	Maria ESP
39 2041460004543 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Zofia POL
39 2071700005111 Pavia	Domingo	Ònia ESP
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41 2081460004992 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Pola POL
41 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 3091160143 Degli	Agostini	Valerio	/	Guslandi	Lorenzo 	ITA M/M
2 1091150069 Lissoni	Alessandro	/	Ferrari	Roberto	 	ITA M/M
3 31701706450 Peña	Bes	Miguel	/	Royo	Martinez	Paula 	ESP M/F

demo XXX Komarovskaia	Margarita	/	Kasian	Varvara 	RUS F/F
4 XXX Abadia	Monguilod	Maria	/	Quero	Bellido	Eva 	ESP F/F
5 3170160135 Trigo	Rivero	Paula	/	Pleguezuelos	Lopez	Aroa 	ESP F/F
6 XXX Andres	Jofre	Victoria	/	Oria	Albelda	Laura 	ESP F/F
7 XXX Kukushkina	Anna	/	Afonaseva	Varvara 	RUS F/F
8 21461806483 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Pola	/	Lisiecka	Aleksandra	 	POL F/F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA
2 1970910001469 Guslandi	Lorenzo ITA
3 1951510000283 Puzanov	Artem RUS
4 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA
5 1970910001470 Santoni	Yuki	Nicolhas	 ITA
5 1961700005016 Bosch	Coll	Pau ESP
7 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA
7 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA
9 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
9 1851700001783 Guirao	Capistany	Carlos ESP
9 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA
9 1981700000559 Garcia	Vilar	Christian ESP
13 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA
13 1951890001526 Riepin	Vladyslav UKR
13 1931700002130 Gutiérrez	Mencerre	Gerard URU

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 1031700003954 Peña	Bes	Miguel ESP
3 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS
4 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA
5 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
5 1031700002495 Pujadas	Fernandez-Cordeiro	Alexandre ESP
7 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA
7 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL
9 1030670001344 Le	Matoc'h	Martin FRA
9 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA
9 1020910000220 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA
9 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
13 1030670000232 Menet	Chao	Paul FRA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslova	Vasilisa BLR
2 2991510001456 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
3 2951460000118 Hartmanis	Klaudia POL
4 2011700000548 Royo	Martínez	Paula ESP
5 2741890000587 Boiko	Maryna UKR
5 2981700000523 García	Patiño	Alba ESP
7 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA
7 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP
9 2011460000119 Czapla	Justyna POL
9 2010910002119 Santoni	Corinne	Makoto ITA
9 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS
9 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
13 2901890007707 Hukova	Dariia UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2061510001970 Komissarova	Iuliia RUS
2 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
3 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS
4 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA
5 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
5 2081510000059 Zhukova	Marina RUS
7 2061510000050 Torokhova	Elizaveta RUS
7 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR
9 2071510004644 Kasian	Varvara RUS
9 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA
9 2061700003167 Abadía	Monguilod	María ESP
9 2061510006185 Diachenko	Aleksandra RUS
13 2051700005100 Andrés	Jofre	Victoria ESP
13 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
13 2041700001904 Quero	Bellido	Eva ESP
13 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS
17 2071510006257 Goleva	Asia RUS
17 2051700001898 Hernando	Alda	María ESP
17 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL

demo 2101510004889 Komarovskaia	Margarita RUS
17 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA
17 2091890006256 Kruhliak	Oleksandra UKR
17 2081460004992 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Pola POL
17 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
17 2051700001899 Pleguezuelos	López	Aroa ESP
17 2051700001894 Trigo	Rivero	Paula ESP
26 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL
26 2051700005105 Latre	Laborda	Lydia ESP
26 2061510004693 Kozlova	Daria RUS
26 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
26 2071890006254 Tsekhotska	Daria UKR
26 2061890006227 Kostenko	Polina UKR
26 2041460004543 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Zofia POL
26 2041700000550 Gomez	Garcia	Llara ESP
26 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP
26 2031700005110 Oria	Albelda	Laura ESP
36 2071700005111 Pavia	Domingo	Ònia ESP
36 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
36 2901890007708 Kolomiichuk	Mariia UKR
36 2041700005103 Gutierrez	Mencerre	Maria ESP
36 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL
36 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS
36 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1000910001439 Lissoni	Alessandro ITA 4,334 4,923
2 1000120001497 Ranjbar	Vakili	Pedram AUT 4,171 4,836
3 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 4,369 5,046
4 1010910001786 La	Volpe	Enrico ITA 4,376 4,965
5 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 4,385 5,204
6 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 4,520 5,802
7 1970910001470 Santoni	Nicolhas	Yuki ITA 4,525 5,314
8 1990910006333 Vanucci	Nicolas ITA 4,566 5,252
9 1990910001438 Degli	Agostini	Valerio ITA 4,586 -
10 1010910001442 Ferrari	Roberto ITA 4,600 -
11 1920910000201 Rosato	Gian	Marco ITA 4,621 -
12 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 4,651 -
13 1001700004996 Sordo	Espeso	Javier ESP 4,722 -
14 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 4,742 -
15 1940670000541 Moreno	Benjamin FRA 5,194 -
16 1951890001526 Riepin	Vladyslav UKR 5,619 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020910002402 Confalonieri	Samuele ITA 4,761 5,165
2 1020670000231 Ménard	Rémy FRA 4,495 4,963
3 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 4,356 4,940
4 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 4,582 5,227
5 1020910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA 4,662 -
6 1020910000220 Pulcini	Piercarlo ITA 4,809 -
7 1030670000232 Menet	Chao	Paul FRA 4,925 5,496
8 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA 4,941 5,448
9 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 5,020 -
10 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofei RUS 5,184 -
11 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 5,278 -
12 1031460004381 Wawryk	Kacper POL 5,734 -
13 1021700002498 Arribas	Blanco	Rodrigo ESP DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2990910001448 La	Volpe	Laura ITA 4,825 5,345
2 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA 4,853 5,425
3 2980670000553 Moreno	Laurine FRA 4,849 5,429
4 2011700000545 Jimenez	Mateos	Eva ESP 5,138 5,687
5 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 5,158 -
6 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,173 -
7 2961510001967 Koroleva	Svetlana RUS 5,411 -
8 2001700005112 Peñas	Farre	Judith ESP 5,456 -
9 2971700001905 Bañuls	Garcia	Mireia ESP 5,511 -
10 2901890007707 Hukova	Dariia UKR 6,411 -
11 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051510000297 Grigoreva	Ekaterina RUS 4,930 5,462
2 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 5,175 5,538
3 2050910003460 Pettinari	Francesca ITA 4,999 5,516
4 2051910001452 Lean	Alice GBR 5,247 5,905
5 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 4,824 5,708
6 2070910000670 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA 5,177 6,025
7 2041700000550 Gomez	Garcia	Llara ESP 5,204 6,287
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8 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,241 5,589
9 2061700005006 Gerboles	Balmaseda	Silvia ESP 5,307 -
10 2061700001902 Nieto	Merino	Adriana ESP 5,340 -
11 2091460004243 Uchman	Wiktoria POL 5,523 -
12 2061510000298 Grigoreva	Ksenia RUS 5,574 -
13 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL 5,603 -
14 2051700003485 Gonzalez	De	La	Torre	Maria ESP 5,608 -
15 2040910006447 Pacchetti	Elisa ITA 5,920 -
16 2071890006254 Tsekhotska	Daria UKR 6,028 -
17 2071460004388 Polanska	Aleksandra POL 6,225 -
18 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 6,242 -
19 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 6,338 -
20 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 6,966 -
21 2081460004992 Żółtowska	-	Adamska	Pola POL 6,971 -
22 2901890007708 Kolomiichuk	Mariia UKR 7,079 -
23 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS 7,210 -
24 2071700005111 Pavia	Domingo	Ònia ESP 7,284 -
25 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1971700001487 Rubio	Mesas	Enrique ESP
2 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
3 1951510000030 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
4 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP
5 1031700004999 Fernández	Hernández	Pedro ESP
5 1040910005501 Sebastiani	Diego ITA
7 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA
7 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2941890000521 Hotsko	Bohdana UKR
2 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS
3 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS
5 2091510003063 Timofeeva	Anna RUS
5 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1011460001073 Flaga	Jakub POL 140
2 1030910004397 Isman	Tommaso ITA 135
3 1970910001471 Demuru	Lorenzo ITA 135
4 1030910003466 Galbiati	Stefano ITA 135
5 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergei RUS 130
6 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 120
7 1041700000532 Garcia	Rodriguez	Samuel ESP 120
7 1041700003491 Nieto	Merino	Alvaro ESP 120
9 1980910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 115
10 1921700000536 San	Honorio	Calabuig	Abel ESP 115
11 1010910001440 Degli	Agostini	Lorenzo ITA 115

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men
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Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2041510002393 Petrova	Anna RUS 110
2 2040910006447 Pacchetti	Elisa ITA 105
3 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 105
4 2020910002403 Crippa	Arianna ITA 105
5 2010910003478 Scaglia	Elisa ITA 100
6 2071510007486 Volokitina	Anna RUS 100
7 2841510001481 Krykova	Natalia RUS 100
8 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL 95
9 2091890006256 Kruhliak	Oleksandra UKR 80
10 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 80

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


